

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 510/2018

Rameshwer Dham E Sangharsh And Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan, Through Principal Secretary

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 610/2018

Dr. Tulsi Ram Gehlot

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Jai Lodha Mr. Saurabh Jain Mr. Harsh Vardhan Shekhawat for Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list these matters on 10.12.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAHIL SONI /43-44